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PERIOD 5 - 350cc
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/10/15 Started at: 12:27:55

Event: R14 Laps: 5
Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 26.0C Starters: 18

Track: Dry - Temp: 35.7C Printed at: 12:37
Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 17 Lachlan HILL / Ron Angel Classic Racing 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 5 6:46.856 1:19.660 4
2 129 Wayne HIGGINS 1982 Yamaha RDLC 350 5 7:00.862 14.006 1:22.565 4
3 14 Terry MORRIS 1978 Nico Bakker TZ 350 5 7:02.204 15.348 1:22.494 4
4 45 Nathaniel WILSON 1979 Yamaha RDLC 350 5 7:13.852 26.996 1:24.995 3
5 25 Mark ST JOHN STARKS 1979 Yamaha RDLC 350 5 7:26.981 40.125 1:27.820 3
6 79a Kris ROWEN / Homes For Every Lifestyle 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 5 7:28.058 41.202 1:26.075 5
7 64 Simon GOYNE 1979 Yamaha RDLC 350 5 7:29.047 42.191 1:28.693 3
8 321 Jonathon GUTTE 1978 Yamaha RDLC 250 5 7:29.468 42.612 1:27.695 3
9 159 Clayton TILBROOK / Team Atujara 1979 Yamaha RDLC 350 5 7:29.889 43.033 1:28.112 4

10 27 Lech BUDNIAK 1979 Yamaha RDLC 350 5 7:40.993 54.137 1:30.507 2
11 175 Kevin YOUNGSON 1978 Yamaha RDLC 350 5 7:45.224 58.368 1:30.959 5
12 13 Luke CHARLETON 1979 Yamaha RDLC 350 5 7:46.432 59.576 1:31.463 5
13 12 Andrew McDONNELL 1978 Yamaha TZG 350 5 7:56.152 1:09.296 1:32.286 2
14 26 Otto MULLER 1977 Yamaha TZG 350 5 8:07.244 1:20.388 1:34.636 5
15 161 Mick FISHER / Phoenix Motorcycle Club 1974 Yamaha RDB 350 4 6:47.240 1 Lap 1:39.691 4
16 117 Raymond BIRCHALL 1979 Yamaha RDLC 350 4 7:01.306 1 Lap 1:36.543 3

DNF 129a Steve CORAM 1978 Yamaha RDLC 350 2 3:19.682 3 Laps 1:37.169 2
DNF 7 Stephen KAIRL / C & M Motorcycles 1979 Yamaha TZF 350 1 1:26.477 4 Laps 1:26.477 1

Fastest Lap was 1:19.660 by Lachlan HILL

Current race lap record for 350FE class - 1:15.430 by Jay TAYLOR on a Yamaha TZ set on 01/11/02
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 5 - 350cc
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 10/10/15 Started at: 12:27:55

Event: R14 Laps: 5
Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 26.0C Starters: 18

Track: Dry - Temp: 35.7C Printed at: 12:37

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
7 Stephen KAIRL 1:26.477
12 Andrew McDONNELL 1:40.096 1:32.286 1:33.093 1:34.777 1:35.900
13 Luke CHARLETON 1:39.473 1:31.884 1:31.683 1:31.929 1:31.463
14 Terry MORRIS 1:28.203 1:24.095 1:23.764 1:22.494 1:23.648
17 Lachlan HILL 1:24.884 1:20.486 1:20.405 1:19.660 1:21.421
25 Mark ST JOHN STARKS 1:34.209 1:28.391 1:27.820 1:28.534 1:28.027
26 Otto MULLER 1:47.098 1:35.008 1:35.680 1:34.822 1:34.636
27 Lech BUDNIAK 1:37.302 1:30.507 1:30.782 1:31.390 1:31.012
45 Nathaniel WILSON 1:31.953 1:25.418 1:24.995 1:25.578 1:25.908
64 Simon GOYNE 1:33.047 1:28.795 1:28.693 1:29.541 1:28.971
79a Kris ROWEN 1:37.558 1:28.770 1:27.648 1:28.007 1:26.075
117 Raymond BIRCHALL 1:44.841 1:46.190 1:36.543 1:53.732
129 Wayne HIGGINS 1:27.886 1:23.940 1:23.820 1:22.565 1:22.651
129a Steve CORAM 1:42.513 1:37.169
159 Clayton TILBROOK 1:35.110 1:29.246 1:28.851 1:28.112 1:28.570
161 Mick FISHER 1:48.078 1:39.772 1:39.699 1:39.691
175 Kevin YOUNGSON 1:38.531 1:31.717 1:32.449 1:31.568 1:30.959
321 Jonathon GUTTE 1:34.540 1:28.721 1:27.695 1:29.413 1:29.099

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 5 - 350cc
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 10/10/15 Started at: 12:27:55
Event: R14 Laps: 5

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 26.0C Starters: 18
Track: Dry - Temp: 35.7C Printed at: 12:37

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 17 Lachlan HILL 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:24.884 1
2 1 17 Lachlan HILL 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:20.486 2
3 1 17 Lachlan HILL 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:20.405 3
4 1 17 Lachlan HILL 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:19.660 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 5 - 350cc
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 10/10/15 Started at: 12:27:55

Event: R14 Laps: 5
Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 26.0C Starters: 18

Track: Dry - Temp: 35.7C Printed at: 12:37
No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

13 1:31.884 25.987 159 1:28.112 35.884
Lap 1 12 1:32.286 27.012 79a 1:28.007 36.548

17 1:24.884 129a 1:37.169 34.312 27 1:31.390 44.546
7 1:26.477 1.593 26 1:35.008 36.736 175 1:31.568 48.830

129 1:27.886 3.002 161 1:39.772 42.480 13 1:31.929 49.534
14 1:28.203 3.319 117 1:46.190 45.661 12 1:34.777 54.817
45 1:31.953 7.069 26 1:34.822 1:07.17
64 1:33.047 8.163 Lap 3
25 1:34.209 9.325 17 1:20.405 Lap 5

321 1:34.540 9.656 129 1:23.820 9.871 17 1:21.421
159 1:35.110 10.226 14 1:23.764 10.287 161 1:39.691 1 lap

27 1:37.302 12.418 45 1:24.995 16.591 129 1:22.651 14.006
79a 1:37.558 12.674 25 1:27.820 24.645 117 1:53.732 1 lap
175 1:38.531 13.647 64 1:28.693 24.760 14 1:23.648 15.348

13 1:39.473 14.589 321 1:27.695 25.181 45 1:25.908 26.996
12 1:40.096 15.212 159 1:28.851 27.432 25 1:28.027 40.125

129a 1:42.513 17.629 79a 1:27.648 28.201 79a 1:26.075 41.202
117 1:44.841 19.957 27 1:30.782 32.816 64 1:28.971 42.191

26 1:47.098 22.214 175 1:32.449 36.922 321 1:29.099 42.612
161 1:48.078 23.194 13 1:31.683 37.265 159 1:28.570 43.033

12 1:33.093 39.700 27 1:31.012 54.137
Lap 2 26 1:35.680 52.011 175 1:30.959 58.368

17 1:20.486 161 1:39.699 1:01.77 13 1:31.463 59.576
129 1:23.940 6.456 117 1:36.543 1:01.79 12 1:35.900 1:09.29

14 1:24.095 6.928 26 1:34.636 1:20.38
45 1:25.418 12.001 Lap 4
64 1:28.795 16.472 17 1:19.660
25 1:28.391 17.230 129 1:22.565 12.776

321 1:28.721 17.891 14 1:22.494 13.121
159 1:29.246 18.986 45 1:25.578 22.509
79a 1:28.770 20.958 25 1:28.534 33.519

27 1:30.507 22.439 64 1:29.541 34.641
175 1:31.717 24.878 321 1:29.413 34.934

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 5 - 350cc
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 10/10/15 Started at: 12:27:55

Event: R14 Laps: 5
Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 26.0C Starters: 18

Track: Dry - Temp: 35.7C Printed at: 12:37

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 17 17 17 17 17 17
129 7 129 129 129 129

7 129 14 14 14 14
14 14 45 45 45 45
45 45 64 25 25 25

321 64 25 64 64 79a
25 25 321 321 321 64

79a 321 159 159 159 321
159 159 79a 79a 79a 159

64 27 27 27 27 27
27 79a 175 175 175 175

175 175 13 13 13 13
12 13 12 12 12 12
13 12 129a 26 26 26
26 129a 26 161 161

129a 117 161 117 117
117 26 117
161 161

84

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


